
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 67

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 71 Class: OPEN 60270 Youth Ranch Conformation 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Hannah Woody
2019

Dont Text Ur Ex AVERY MAE WOODY192

2 Courtney Smith
Murfreesboro, TN

EASTER ICECAPADE Rowdy Mullens144

3 Michelle Davy
Murfreesboro, TN

Ourchickinjersey Abigail Davy221

4 Amber WardNinos Misty Star Brooklyn Ward140

Place

1st Judge: 

192
144
221
140

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 68

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 72 Class: OPEN 60280 Amt Ranch Conformation 19 & Over 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Debbie Linville

2019

Knockin On Heavens Door Debbie Linville160

2

Z
Coutrey Paige

2021

Reno Coutrey Paige164

3 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Brandon Westbrook31

4

Z
Madison WestbrookSS Dont Question Me Madison Westbrook32

5 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

6

Z
Amber WardNinos Misty Star Amber Ward140

Place

1st Judge: 

160
164
31
32
48

140

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 69

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 73 Class: OPEN 60290 OPEN RANCH CONFORMATION 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Place

1st Judge: 

186
192
48

144
239

1
2
3
4
5

Amanda 
Gately




