Peak Equine Productions, LLC Results by Class Report

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 71 Class: OPEN 60270 Youth Ranch Conformation

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Bad	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	192	Dont Text Ur Ex	2019	AVERY MAE WOODY	Hannah Woody
2	144	EASTER ICECAPADE		Rowdy Mullens	Courtney Smith Murfreesboro, TN
3	221	Ourchickinjersey		Abigail Davy	Michelle Davy Murfreesboro, TN
4	140	Ninos Misty Star		Brooklyn Ward	Amber Ward

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	192
2	144
3	221
4	140

Peak Equine Productions, LLC Results by Class Report

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 72 Class: OPEN 60280 Amt Ranch Conformation 19 & Over

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Ва	ck# Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name oal Year Exhib Assn#	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year		Rel
1	160	Knockin On Heavens D	oor 2019	Debbie Linville	Debbie Linville Z
2	164	Reno	0004	Coutrey Paige	Coutrey Paige
			2021		Z
3	31	Oh Wuta Nite		Brandon Westbrook	Madison Westbrook
4	32	SS Dont Question Me		Madison Westbrook	Madison Westbrook Z
5	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Awar	rd 2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland
6	140	Ninos Misty Star		Amber Ward	Amber Ward Z

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	160
2	164
3	31
4	32
5	48
6	140

Peak Equine Productions, LLC Results by Class Report

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 73 Class: OPEN 60290 OPEN RANCH CONFORMATION

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1st Judge:

Amanda
Place Gately

1 186
2 192
3 48
4 144
5 239